













Media Consent and Release Form

The Community Solution Education System and its affiliate institutions—namely The Chicago School, Pacific Oaks College & Children's School, The Colleges of Law, Saybrook University, Kansas Health Science Center, and University of Western States (collectively "the System")—often use media such as photographs, videos, sound recordings, and written interviews for advertising, publicity, commercial display, interactive student learning, internet publication or other business purposes. This media, along with biographical information supplied to the System in conjunction with this media may be used by the System, as well as by the public media.

Your signature on this release grants The Community Solution and its affiliate institutions permission to use your name, photograph, video image, audio recording, or quote for publication, as well as biographical information supplied to the System.

By signing below, you further consent to the reproduction and authorization by The Community Solution, its affiliate institutions, and their associates, assistants, or subcontractors to reproduce and use said media, for use in all domestic and foreign markets, and acknowledge and understand that others, with or without the consent of the System, may use and/or reproduce such media.

Finally, your signature releases The Community Solution, its affiliate institutions, and their successors and assigns, and any of their associated or affiliated companies, their directors, officers, agents, employees and customers, and appointed advertising agencies, their directors, officers, agents, and employees from all claims of every kind on account of such use.

Signature	Date	Company (if applicable)
Print Name		E-mail Address
Street Address		Phone Number
City State 7in		